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	Gas Operations and Maintenance Manual
	FORM F-192.517
Steel Pipeline Pressure Test Record



	When to Use This Form
	This Packet is to be used in conjunction with procedure P-192.501.

	
	

	
	

	Reviewed Procedures
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
 P-192.501
Steel Pipeline Pressure Test Requirements

	
	The applicable sections of the above procedure(s) shall be reviewed prior to completing this form.

	
	

	
	

	Documentation Procedure
	1. Copy form and replace original. Do not mark up the original copy of this form.

2. Complete all sections of the form.

3. If the pipeline is exposed for any reason (external or internal) complete Form WTG 1100.

4. Document any repairs required due to rupture or leak using packet F-192.305.

5. Attach pressure recording charts, test instrument calibration data.

6. For unsuccessful tests complete Unsuccessful Hydrostatic Test section of this form.

7. Have test supervisor sign form.

8. Send a copy of the form to engineer to establish MAOP of the pipeline.  See Form F-192.619.

9. Place in DOT file.  Keep most current test.
10. Retain Records for the Life of the Pipeline System.


Description
	Name of Individual Responsible for Testing:

	Operator:

	System or Facility Tested:
	Start Date:
	Start Time:

	
	Stop Date:
	Stop Time:

	Extent of Test: From Station:
	To Station:

	Test Medium:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Water     FORMCHECKBOX 
Other:

	Inhibitor:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes     FORMCHECKBOX 
No

	Test Company:
	Inhibitor Type:
	Inhibitor Rate:

	Purpose:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Initial Construction     FORMCHECKBOX 
Pretest     FORMCHECKBOX 
Retest     FORMCHECKBOX 
Repair or replacement

	Source of Water Fill:

	Leak Detection Material Type:
	Rate:

	Pressure Pump Location:
	Sta:
	MP:
	Elev.:

	Certified Gauge Location:
	Sta:
	MP:
	Elev.:

	Certified Gauge Calibration Date:
	Serial Number:

	Pressure Recorder Serial Number:

	Pipe Temp. Recorder Serial Number:

	Elevation and Calculated Pressure and Critical Points During Test Period:

	High Point:
	
Elev:
	Press.
Min:
	Press.
Max:

	Low Point:
	
Elev:
	Press.
Min:
	Press.
Max:

	Certified Gauge:
	
Elev:
	Press.
Min:
	Press.
Max:


Pipe Data
	From Sta. No. to Sta. No.
	OD
(inches)
	Wall
(inches)
	Grade
	SMYS
	Seam
FAC “E”
	Design
FAC “F”
	Internal Design Press.

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Component Data

	Description
	Manufacturer
	SMYS
	MAOP/MOP

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	Weakest Component other than Pipe:

	MAOP/MOP of Weakest Component:


Pressure and Temperature Data
	No
	Time
	Gauge Press
	Chart Press
	Pipe Temp
	Ambient
	Remarks

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
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	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	


Summary of Test
	Test Medium:
	Min. Test Pressure:

	Test Duration:
	Test pressure
(Corrected for high elevation):

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
Piping was buried during test
	 FORMCHECKBOX 
Piping was exposed & inspected during test

	Test Supervised by:

	Certified by Division or Project Engineer:

	Approved by Division or Project Manager:

	Documents Attached:
 FORMCHECKBOX 
Pressure Chart
 FORMCHECKBOX 
Temp. Chart
 FORMCHECKBOX 
Sketch or Diagram

 FORMCHECKBOX 
Profile (required if elevation change is > 100')


Unsuccessful Hydrostatic Test
	Pipeline/Line Section:

	Pipe Data:
	O.D.:
	W.T.:
	Grade:
	Year Built:

	Seam Type:   FORMCHECKBOX 
SMLS     FORMCHECKBOX 
ERW     FORMCHECKBOX 
SAW     FORMCHECKBOX 
Spiral     FORMCHECKBOX 
Flash Weld     FORMCHECKBOX 
Lap Weld

	Internal Pressure at 100% SYMS:

	Joint Type:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Acetylene     FORMCHECKBOX 
Arc Weld     FORMCHECKBOX 
Mechanical

	Pipe Manufacturer:

	Design Test Pressure Max:
	Min:

	Test Section Number:
	From
Sta.:
	(MP:
)
	To
Sta.:
	(MP:
)

	Reason for Unsuccessful test:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Leak     FORMCHECKBOX 
Rupture

	Metallurgical Report Review:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes     FORMCHECKBOX 
No


	Leak Data

	Was leak found?

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
Yes
	Date:
	Time:
	Station:
	Elevation:

	
	Time on Test when leak was found:

	
	Leakage Rate:

	
	Pressure at leak when discovered:

	
	Location:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Body     FORMCHECKBOX 
Seam

	 FORMCHECKBOX 
No

	Description and possible causes of leak:


	Rupture Data

	Location:
	Station:
	Elevation:

	Date of rupture:
	Time of Rupture

	Pressure at rupture:
	Time on Test before rupture:

	Location:   FORMCHECKBOX 
Body     FORMCHECKBOX 
Seam

	Description and possible causes of rupture:
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